



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 42188 of 2025

Kavita Gaur

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Sunil Kumar Yadav
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 70

HON'BLE SANTOSH RAI, J.

As prayed, put up on 18.12.2025 as fresh.

(Santosh Rai,J.)

December 1, 2025
Asha